GROSS EARNINGS 63,272.00 531,541.00 GROSS DEDUCTION 2,459.00 19,672.00

REIMBURSEMENTS AMOUNT (₹) YTD (₹)

Internet Allowance 1,415.00 11,320.00

GROSS REIMBURSEMENT 1,415.00 1,415.00

NET PAY (₹) : 60,813.00

NET TRANSFER (₹) : 62,228.00

IN WORDS : Sixty Two Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty Eight Only.

This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.